FARM Rankin

TOTAL DEPTH 3915

comm. H=25=06

5H0OT OR TREATED

ISSUED LS—-}Z"/-—C)(')

CASING

S08 EAST MURODOOCK -

20 10
15 8 5/8"
12 6
13 5

KANSAS GEDOLOGICAL SOCIETY
KANSAS WELL LDG BUREAU — KANSAS WELL SAMPLE BUREAU
KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY BUI.LDING

NO.

cComP,

contracTor Absrcerombie Dl‘lg .

@ 245" w/175 sx.

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

coMPANY  ABERCROMBIE DRLG., INC.

2

7-6-66

WICHITA, KANSAS

sec. 33 1. 13 A 201
Loc. SW SE SE

county Ellis

KANSAS

ELEVATION 22’76|KB

=rooucTion DRY (ARB)

45
95
252
925
1530
1592
1635
2128
2483
2892
2955
3390
3890

45
95
252
925
1530
1592
1635
2128
2483
2892

2955
3390

3890
3915
3915

Rock

Clay & Sand

Clay & Shale

Shale & Shell

Sand & Shale

Red Bed & Shell
Anhydrite

Shale

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime & Shale Stringer
Lime & Shale

Lime

Lime & Shale
Rotary Total Depth

Set 8-5/8" surface at 245' with 175 sacks of cement,.

Dry and Abandoned,

ELEVATION: 2276 K.B.

TOPS:
2275 D,F.
Heebner 3512 (-1237) 2269 G.L.
Lansing 3555 (-1280)
Arbuckle 3908 (-1632)
Total Depth 3915 (-1639) '
STATE OF KANSAS
SS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

I, Mildred Saxton, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and
correct copy of the log of the RANKIN #2, SW SE SE, Section 33-135-20W, Ellis County,
Kansas, as reflected by the files of Abercrombie Drilling, Inc.
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